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2/3 2/2

Haus A

Wohnräume

Loggia

Terrasse

130,73 m2

12,37 m2

15,85 m2

Haus B

Wohnräume

Loggia

Terrasse

130,73 m2

12,37 m2

15,85 m2

M:1:100 

Garten Garten

WM

STELLPLATZ 
5,00 m * 2,50 m

STELLPLATZ 
5,00 m * 2,50 m

STELLPLATZ 
5,00 m * 2,50 m
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TR
Fliesen
8,19 m2

AR
Parkett
4,23 m2

VZ
Parkett
7,51 m2

Wohnbereich
Parkett
44,69 m2

Gang
Parkett
2,74 m2

Loggia
Plattenbelag
12,37 m2

Plattenbelag
2,75 m2

Terrasse
Plattenbelag
15,85 m2

Garten 
127,18 m2

Rasengitterstein
53,63 m2

Grünstreifen 
19,42 m2

Rasengitterstein
6,57 m2

130,73 m²

WC
Fliesen
1,40 m2

47
472

28
907

47
200

28
322

150
47

72
140

15
122

15
197

15
331

47
200

24815 5647 1725

7347 628

214515 5640747

127,18 m²
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2/16
2/15 2/14 2/13 2/12 2/11 2/10 2/9 2/8 2/7 2/6 2/5 2/4

2/3 2/2

Haus A

Wohnräume

Loggia

Terrasse

130,73 m2

12,37 m2

15,85 m2

Haus B

Wohnräume

Loggia

Terrasse

130,73 m2

12,37 m2

15,85 m2

M:1:100 

Garten Garten

Zimmer
Parkett
19,01 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
11,95 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
11,96 m2

Bad
Fliesen
8,38 m2

Gang
Parkett
8,83 m2

WC
Fliesen
1,84 m2

33
5

175
5

15
424

47
459

47

47 3985 15 2145 73

103
15

47 3985 15 965 73

300
477

15
300

15
47

47

3985 1547 223 56

127,18 m²
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